The range of openings per employer varied - a few 
openings (less than 5 openings 22%) to 30 or more openings (29%). Overall employers 
reported 44,654 openings. Fifty-eight percent (58%) of the employers reported they met 
potential employees to respond to their position openings. Two hundred and thirty-four (234) 
interviews resulted because of the Job Fairs. Eighty-six percent (86%) of the employers 
responded that they would attend future NHES hosted job fairs and the remaining 14% 
responded they were not sure. 

SECTOR STRATEGIES/CAREER PATHWAYS 

The Sector Partnership Initiative (SPI) was initiated by the NH Works System to establish a

[...]

Median Earnings $6,700 $8,046 

In addition to the performance outcomes required by USDOL, the SWIB manages financial 
performance measures to ensure adequate numbers of people are served, and that funds are 
expended consistent with approved costs.  Two hundred and fifty-six (256) individuals were 
enrolled for services in the adult funding source during PY20.  All participants received career 
services and 168 enrolled in training (66%), at a cost per of $3,204 for career services and 
$1,879. for training services. Eighty five percent (85%) of those enrolled were low-income